
PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH TIMINING DATE
PGDCA_NEW 2300836931 AKARSHIT MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352843828 AMIT MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352844974 KUSHAL MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352844470 HIMANI VERMA MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2106445217 ANJU MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2253334457 ABHIJEET KAUSHIK MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2106543614 ARUN KUMAR MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2109016108 RAVINDER SINGH MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352845076 NEERAJ MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2354483398 SHUBHAM SHANTAL MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352844110 GURPREET SINGH MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2353260790 SAURAV SINGH MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352844001 RITTU SHARMA MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2350340640 HIMANI MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2301171722 SHUBHAM GARG MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2350941189 SAEED BHATIA MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2353467324 ISHMEET KAUR MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2350161639 NAVPREET SINGH KATARIA MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2350939812 ARSHDEEP KAUR MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2252131352 JASMINE GHUMMAN MCSL204 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 09.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2250072395 SAMRAT KUMAR MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2300836931 AKARSHIT MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352843828 AMIT MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352844974 KUSHAL MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352844470 HIMANI VERMA MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2106445217 ANJU MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2253334457 ABHIJEET KAUSHIK MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2106543614 ARUN KUMAR MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2109016108 RAVINDER SINGH MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352845076 NEERAJ MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2354483398 SHUBHAM SHANTAL MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352844110 GURPREET SINGH MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2353260790 SAURAV SINGH MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2352844001 RITTU SHARMA MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2350340640 HIMANI MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2301171722 SHUBHAM GARG MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2350941189 SAEED BHATIA MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2353467324 ISHMEET KAUR MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2350161639 NAVPREET SINGH KATARIA MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2350939812 ARSHDEEP KAUR MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2252131352 JASMINE GHUMMAN MCSL205 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 10.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2250072395 SAMRAT KUMAR MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2252920849 KAJAL VERMA MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2253060952 GUNJANPREET SINGH MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2300087598 MOHIT KUMAR MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2300836931 AKARSHIT MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2252131054 SAKSHI VERMA MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2300859198 NAVEEN MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2301094821 CHANCHAL KUMAR MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2253334457 ABHIJEET KAUSHIK MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE OF PGDCA_NEW 
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PGDCA_NEW 2300201294 SUNIL GOND MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2300389875 NAVNEET BANSAL MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2106543614 ARUN KUMAR MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2109016108 RAVINDER SINGH MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2105160570 JASBIR SINGH MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2106401728 JASKARAN SINGH RANDHAWA MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2106402637 HARPREET KAUR MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2301171722 SHUBHAM GARG MCSL209 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 12.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2250072395 SAMRAT KUMAR MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2252920849 KAJAL VERMA MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2253060952 GUNJANPREET SINGH MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2300087598 MOHIT KUMAR MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2300836931 AKARSHIT MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2252131054 SAKSHI VERMA MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2300859198 NAVEEN MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2301094821 CHANCHAL KUMAR MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2253334457 ABHIJEET KAUSHIK MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2300201294 SUNIL GOND MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2300389875 NAVNEET BANSAL MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2106543614 ARUN KUMAR MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2109016108 RAVINDER SINGH MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2105160570 JASBIR SINGH MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2106401728 JASKARAN SINGH RANDHAWA MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2106402637 HARPREET KAUR MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024
PGDCA_NEW 2301171722 SHUBHAM GARG MCSL210 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 13.02.2024


